ES06 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
19mm IP6821.5mm 7.8mm
Termination
Switching function
Specification
15cm flying leads or PC pins
Momentary
Configuration of poles

Circuit Diagram Mounting Dimensions
Form A
Ordering Information
ES06              F00MM
Material
V2: Stainless steel¹
MS: Chromed brass
AN: Natural annodised aluminium
A1: Red annodised aluminium²
A2: Blue annodised aluminium²
A3: Yellow annodised aluminium²
A4: Green annodised aluminium²
Terminals
L1: 15cm leads
PC: PC pins
1.4301
Code is only for button material, housing is made of natural annodised aluminium
¹
²
Rev. 5 | Engelking retains the right to change the specifications at any time without prior notice.
	ES06 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton